
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37133512 7PSSDB 15.45 4.70 72.61

37133525 P11 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.33 4.30 65.92

37133541 P11 - (110217) Rice University Mcnair Expansion 10PSSDA 15.40 5.95 91.63

37133565 P11 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 15.41 3.10 47.77

37133579 P11 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.46 5.70 88.12

37133603 P11 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 15.44 3.10 47.86

72045840 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.68 3.25 50.96

72045849 P15 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1 5PSSDB 15.57 4.15 64.62

72045868 P15 - (105094) Gauge Southgate 5PSSDB 15.61 5.45 85.07

72045889 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 15.60 4.70 73.32

72045906 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.58 4.30 66.99

72045917 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.64 3.25 50.83

72045925 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.61 5.45 85.07

72045936 P15 - (88535) HPD Bunker & Relocation Facility 5PSSDB 15.40 4.90 75.46

72045950 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.34 3.25 49.86

72045958 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.41 4.30 66.26

72045967 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.33 5.45 83.55

72045979 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.43 3.25 50.15

72045988 P15 - (88535) HPD Bunker & Relocation Facility 7PSSDB 15.36 4.90 75.26

72046004 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.34 4.30 65.96

72046017 P15 - (88535) HPD Bunker & Relocation Facility 7PSSDB 15.46 4.90 75.75

72046028 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 15.27 3.45 52.68

72046037 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.71 3.25 51.06

72046044 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 15.64 3.25 50.83

72046053 P15 - (88535) HPD Bunker & Relocation Facility 7PSSDB 15.59 4.90 76.39

72046075 P15 - 108828 10PSSDA 15.68 4.70 73.70

72046093 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.70 4.30 67.51

72046106 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.59 4.30 67.04

72046115 P15 - (102974) MONET ESTATES AT RIVERSTONE - WSD&P 10PSSDA 15.56 4.15 64.57

72046134 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.61 4.30 67.12

72046148 P15 - (88535) HPD Bunker & Relocation Facility 5PSSDB 15.62 4.90 76.54

72046166 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 15.73 4.70 73.93

72046170 P15 - (105094) Gauge Southgate 5PSSDB 15.78 5.45 86.00

72046185 P15 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 15.77 5.45 85.95

72046202 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.84 3.25 51.48

72046212 P15 - (108973) Pike Rd Improvements 7PSSDB 15.80 4.90 77.42
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P11 - (102436) LOWER KIRBY LATERAL 4 STORM PROJECT



72046226 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 15.79 3.25 51.32

72046233 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.93 3.25 51.77

72046246 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 15.94 5.20 82.89

72046259 P15 - 108828 10PSSDA 15.81 4.70 74.31

72046274 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.85 4.30 68.16

72046292 P15 - 103893 7PSSDB 15.77 4.70 74.12

72046305 P15 - 108828 10PSSDA 15.79 4.70 74.21

72046322 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.72 5.45 85.67

72046338 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.73 3.25 51.12

72046343 P15 - 112990 10PSSDA 15.69 8.00 125.52

72046348 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 15.71 3.25 51.06

75030240 5PSSDB 15.51 4.70 72.90

3318.29

5% -165.91

SUBTOTAL 3152.38

-$497.03

TOTAL $2655.35

P16 - (105844) Lantern Lane

Fuel
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